
20

20

ESC
 1:25

6 N2 ø12.5  C=268
268

1351

1080

6Volum
e - L6

1:25

P100=P125=P128=P153

271

19 N1 c/15

19 N
1 ø6.3  C

=72
15

15

20

20

ESC
 1:25

4 N2 ø12.5  C=268
268

1351

1080

6Volum
e - L6

1:25

P101=P124=P129=P152

271

19 N1 c/15

19 N
1 ø6.3  C

=72
15

15

20

20

ESC
 1:25

4 N2 ø12.5  C=268
268

8 N3 ø12.5  C=318
271 47

1351

1080

6Volum
e - L6

1:25

P102=P123=P130=P151

271

19 N1 c/15

19 N
1 ø6.3  C

=72
15

15

R
elação do aço

4xP100
4xP101

4xP102

AÇ
O

N
D

IAM
Q

U
N

IT
(cm

)
C

.TO
TAL

(cm
)

C
A50

1
6.3

228
72

16416
2

12.5
56

268
15008

3
12.5

32
318

10176

R
esum

o do aço
AÇ

O
D

IAM
C

.TO
TAL

(m
)

PESO
 + 10 %

(kg)
C

A50
6.3

12.5
164.2
251.9

44.2
266.9

PESO
 TO

TAL

C
A50

311.1

Vol. de concreto total (C
-25) = 1.3 m

³
Área de form

a total = 26.02 m
²

EXTER
N

O
: 841 x 594 m

m
.

FO
R

M
ATO

 A1 - IN
TER

N
O

: 801 x 574 m
m

.

D
ETALH

AM
EN

TO
 D

O
S PILAR

ES D
O

 VO
LU

M
E D

A C
AIXA D

'ÁG
U

A
ESC

ALA       1:50

D
ETALH

AM
EN

TO
S

D
ETALH

AM
EN

TO
 D

O
S PILAR

ES
VO

LU
M

E D
A C

AIXA D
'ÁG

U
A

U
nidade: cm

R
evisão: 0

D
esenho:

Escala: 1/50

D
ata: 14/01/2010

D
ESEN

H
O

FO
LH

A

01

36/39

M
O

R
AD

IA ESTU
D

AN
TIL-BLO

C
O

 1-U
FVJM

- D
IAM

AN
TIN

A -M
G

PR
O

JETO
 ESTR

U
TU

R
AL

Alessandro de Oliveira Alves

Diamantina MG - Tel - (38) 8809-8918
Rodovia MG 367, Km 583 - nº 5000

alessandro.alves@ufvjm.edu.br

Engº Civil - CREA MG 107.372-D

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22

